版权所有© 2012-2013 Cree, Inc.保留所有权利。本文所列信息随时可能出现更改，恕不另行通知。Cree®、Cree徽标和XLamp®是Cree, Inc.
的注册商标。
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
美国电话：+1.919.313.5300
C
LD

13
XLamp CXa1507 LED
分档和订货号格式
分档代码和订货号的设定方式如下：
   订货号       分档代码
机械尺寸
尺寸单位为mm。
除非另外指定，
否则公差为：
.x + 0.10
.xx + 0.03
.xxx + 0.010
x° + 1°
SSSSSCC-HHHH-HHHGGNNNNNN
 = CXA15
    0 =
    H = 80
   （4000 K 5000 K）
    U = 90
   (2700 K 3000 K,
   4000 K 5000 K）
    Y = 93
          （2700 K、3000 K
3500 K）
Vf ：N0 = 36 V
SSSSSCC-WWW-FF-GGR-AAAAA
 = CXA15
Vf ：N0 = 36 V
 B = 70
 H = 80
 U = 90
 Y = 93
SIZE
TITLE
OF
REV.
SHEET
C
DRAWING NO.
DATE
DATE
DATE
CHECK
FINAL PROTECTIVE FINISH
MATERIAL
APPROVED
DRAWN BY
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
SCALE
A
B
C
D
123456
6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
C
D
Phone (919) 313-5300
Fax (919) 313-5558
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, N.C 27703
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON  WITHOUT  THE WRITTEN CONSENT
MAY NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION OF CREE, INC. THIS PLOT
CONTAINED WITHIN ARE THE PROPRIETARY AND
CREE CONFIDENTIAL. THIS PLOT AND THE INFORMATION
OF CREE INC.
NOTICE
X°      ±  .5 °
.XXX    ±  .25
.XX     ±  .75
.X      ±  1.5
FOR SHEET METAL PARTS ONLY